12/11/200
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
405 VERZA

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOQOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
424 GOODY

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$434.38

$434.38

$434.38

Drawer

$68.33

$68.33

$68.33

$502.71

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($603.77) $0.00 73
($603.77) $0.00 73
($603.77) $0.00 73
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($27.27) $0.00 8
($27.27) $0.00 8
($27.27) $0.00 8
($631.04) 8l

Handle Net Handle
$1,038.15 $1,038.15
$1,038.15 $1,038.15
$1,038.15 $1,038.15

Handle Net Handle

$95.60 $95.60
$95.60 $95.60
$95.60 $95.60
$1,133.75 $1,133.75

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Written

Tickets
Written



