## **Drawer Report By Satellite**

## 12/11/200

## HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> Written
	405 VERZA	\$434.38	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$603.77)	\$0.00	73	\$1,038.15	\$1,038.15	\$0.00	
	<u>Terminal Number</u> 1026	\$434.38	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$603.77)	\$0.00	73	\$1,038.15	\$1,038.15	\$0.00	
L	ocation HUDDLE	\$434.38	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$603.77)	\$0.00	73	\$1,038.15	\$1,038.15	\$0.00	

## MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	Paids	<u>Voids</u>	<u>#Pd/Vds</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<b>Tickets</b>
	<u>Name</u>					<u>QRace</u>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	424 GOODY	\$68.33	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$27.27)	\$0.00	8	\$95.60	\$95.60	\$0.00	
<u>T</u> e	erminal Number 1028	\$68.33	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$27.27)	\$0.00	8	\$95.60	\$95.60	\$0.00	
Locat	tion MOOSE	\$68.33	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$27.27)	\$0.00	8	\$95.60	\$95.60	\$0.00	
<u>Tot</u>	als:	\$502.71			(\$631.04)		81	\$1,133.75	\$1,133.75		